
13. Pokalturnier der Stadt Nebra

Nebra, 04.03.06

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Andreas Heft Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ken Finke AC Germania Artern
SS 2:0

52
SS 11:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  1  0  13 1

2 Florian Groß TSV Leuna
0:10

01 Fr
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Christoph Strauß AC Germania Artern
Fr

1:35

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  0  4 2
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